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Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
CCAA: 1:20.06 * Clute7/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:27.80Lake Jackson

1) Vavra, Cassidy 8 2) Kuettel, Molly 8
3) Robbins, Annie 8 4) Neely, Taylor 8

47.96 39.84
A2 1:30.01R&R Aquatics

1) Green, Emma 8 2) Dixon, Rachel 8
3) Loser, Morgan 8 4) Mangel, Shelbi 8

49.56 40.45
A3 1:43.38El Campo

1) Priesmeyer, Kinsey 6 2) Triska, Helena 8
3) Willis, Malia 8 4) Willis, Ivy 6

56.15 47.23
A--- DQWest of Brazos

1) Owens, Kendall 8 2) Sturgis, Tarin 8
3) McReynolds, Mary Cather 4) Tiemann, Abbie 7

1:06.29 48.64
A--- DQBay City

1) Richards, Brooke 6 2) Espinoza, Krystan 6
3) Jex, Maddie 7 4) Attaway, Sarah 6

1:02.67 53.69
A--- DQEagle Lake

1) Nava, Jill 7 2) Kelley, Emma 8
3) Henderson, Arlesia 7 4) Cadriel, Diamond 8

53.45 42.73

Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
CCAA: 1:18.36 * R&R Aquatics7/1995

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:27.51El Campo

1) Stockton, Davis 6 2) Wilkins, Matthew 8
3) Priesmeyer, Tayton 8 4) McComb, Micah 7

44.75 42.76
A2 1:32.64R&R Aquatics

1) Gaas, Mathew 7 2) Cook, Travis 8
3) Dzierzanowski, Davis 8 4) Zamora, Zach 6

52.86 39.78
A3 1:40.75West of Brazos

1) Eddy, Tanner 8 2) Coulter, Christian 8
3) Eddy, Hunter 8 4) West, Zane 7

52.10 48.65
A4 2:25.85Alvin

1) Garcia, Vincent 8 2) Huff, Victor 8
3) Putch, Benjamin 8 4) Arias, Rudy 7

1:02.86 1:22.99
A--- DQLake Jackson

1) Duran, Joseph 8 2) Heins, Ethan 8
3) Stewart, Conner 8 4) Kuettel, Jack 6

1:12.72 55.08

Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay
CCAA: 1:07.62 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/4/2003

C Zamora, L PITTS, H CUTBIRTH, S Smith
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:10.16Lake Jackson
1) Kuettel, Megan 10 2) Vavra, Sidney 10
3) Jasper, Madeline 10 4) Fritz, Rebecca 10

37.20 32.96
A2 1:10.47R&R Aquatics

1) Przybilla, Hannah 10 2) Haman, Taylor 10
3) Hartensteiner, Ashley 10 4) Mcgrath, Katy 9

38.90 31.57
A3 1:15.74El Campo

1) Nielsen, Cayla 10 2) Wilkins, Kari 10
3) Anderson, Audrey 9 4) Fuechec, Taylor 10

37.49 38.25
A4 1:27.47West of Brazos

1) Hunt, Ashley 10 2) Davenport, Rebecca 9
3) Thornton, Darian 10 4) Sturgis, Melody 10

46.12 41.35
A5 1:31.56Bay City

1) Lamberti, Alyssa 9 2) Walter, Abby 9
3) Cantu, Michelle 10 4) Jex, Morghan 10

A6 1:37.59Texas City
1) Hatcher, Susanna 10 2) Lasonde, Elana 10
3) Trebileock, Jeana 10 4) Majors, Angelica 9

53.28 44.31
A--- DQWharton

1) Knezek, Madison 10 2) Koenig, Hailee 10
3) Reynolds, Holli 10 4) Grissom, Heather 9

56.51 49.28

Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay
CCAA: 1:09.01 * Bay City7/1995

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:13.47Lake Jackson

1) Seagraves, Nicholas 9 2) Efaw, Troy 9
3) Seymour, Andy 10 4) Sterling, Wyatt 10

40.92 32.55
A2 1:20.69El Campo

1) Fuechec, Blaine 9 2) DuBroc, Colt 9
3) Martin, Colton 10 4) Nielsen, Ryan 10

43.55 37.14
A3 1:22.20R&R Aquatics

1) Nick, Matthew 9 2) Burditt, Mason 10
3) Mangel, Sean 10 4) Miller, Gabriel 10

44.20 38.00
A4 1:28.47West of Brazos

1) Nagler, Clayton 10 2) Boineau, Matthew 10
3) Wallace, Carter 10 4) O'Brien, Conner 10

51.36 37.11
A--- DQFreeport

1) Brown, Ryan 10 2) Zou, Oliver 10
3) Manley, Shane 9 4) Bradshaw, Dylan 9

55.62 42.01
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Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
CCAA: 2:11.02 * Alvin7/2001

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:19.32Wharton

1) Norrell, Kaitlyn 11 2) Harper, Hannah 11
3) Kacal, Kaleigh 12 4) Roades, Lizzie 12

38.87 39.30 30.13 31.02
A2 2:22.41R&R Aquatics

1) Stavinoha, Darci 12 2) Noser, Kaitlin 12
3) O'Hearn, Becca 11 4) Fedderke, Aubrey 12

37.74 37.94 34.96 31.77
A3 2:32.04Lake Jackson

1) Spicer, Shelby 12 2) Creveling, Hayley 12
3) Lander, Lauren 11 4) Jasper, Natalie 11

38.47 41.81 38.42 33.34
A4 2:32.48West of Brazos

1) Diaz, Christiin 12 2) Davenport, Megan 12
3) Minks, Taylor 12 4) Boineau, Nicole 12

36.80 47.46 32.32 35.90
A5 2:43.34Alvin

1) Strouz, Krista 12 2) Alderman, Lauren 11
3) Ecuer, Gabriella 12 4) Van Winkle, Kara 12

44.59 48.42 38.35 31.98
A6 2:47.60Bay City

1) Gorman, Bethany 11 2) Green, Paige 12
3) Attaway, Meagan 11 4) Allgeyer, Anneliese 11

44.32 45.07 39.93 38.28
A--- DQEl Campo

1) Galow, Kristi 12 2) Stovall, Megan 11
3) Thrash, Derian 12 4) Quintero, Kirby 12

42.44 49.44 38.55 34.05

Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
CCAA: 2:15.07 * Wharton7/1999

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:39.30Wharton

1) Lowe, Tate 12 2) Kieler, Aaron 12
3) Curlee, Colin 12 4) Harbaugh, David 12

35.98 52.58 39.00 31.74
A2 2:44.05Lake Jackson

1) Bergen, Brent 11 2) Fattig, Casey 12
3) Robbins, Andrew 11 4) Efaw, Kurt 11

42.15 38.52 49.32 34.06
A3 2:45.47West of Brazos

1) Griffin, Jermel 12 2) Bell, Dylan 11
3) Hunt, Daniel 11 4) Crutcher, Paul 11

35.32 45.64 39.45 45.06
A4 2:46.86El Campo

1) Mahoney, Sean 11 2) Nielsen, Chris 11
3) Yackel, Derek 12 4) Shimek, Marvin 11

41.45 44.25 46.24 34.92

Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
CCAA: 2:03.43 * Alvin Aquatics Club7/6/2002

K Kelly, L Follmar, N Leslie, N Melenric
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.72Wharton
1) Billings, Amanda 14 2) Harper, Sarah 14
3) Lesak, Megan 14 4) Sanchez, Jennifer 13

34.05 37.61 32.15 29.91
A2 2:16.06Lake Jackson

1) Williams, Ali 14 2) Normand, Melissa 14
3) Diephouse, Hillary 14 4) deValcourt, Audrey 13

35.68 39.22 32.15 29.01
A3 2:16.44Alvin

1) Roosevelt, Emily 14 2) Canet, Misty 14
3) Jones, Taylor 14 4) Castro, Cassie 14

35.15 40.39 31.25 29.65
A4 2:20.81R&R Aquatics

1) Vrana, Samantha 14 2) Major, Bronte 14
3) Buede, Adelle 13 4) Dunstan, Courtney 13

34.94 37.38 38.91 29.58
A5 2:40.40Freeport

1) Davis, Jennifer 13 2) Kingrea, Lindsey 14
3) Martinez, Julie 13 4) Hudspeth, Megan 13

43.38 44.44 35.15 37.43
A--- DQWest of Brazos

1) Hanson, Christine 14 2) Lamson, Rachel 14
3) Crutcher, Danielle 13 4) Reynolds, Becca 13

36.08 43.47 38.92 32.36

Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
CCAA: 1:56.66 * R&R Aquatics7/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:59.83R&R Aquatics

1) Tomas, Luke 14 2) Ward, Nathan 14
3) Vasquez, Steven 14 4) Jacks, Jeremy 13

29.12 34.28 30.02 26.41
A2 2:04.43Lake Jackson

1) Gonzalez, Marcus 13 2) Vonderheide, Josh 13
3) Armstrong, Cody 13 4) Rose, Mitchell 14

34.10 35.60 27.02 27.71
A3 2:04.47Bay City

1) Davis, Blake 14 2) Findley, Isaac 14
3) Attaway, Tyler 14 4) Hulbert, Zachary 14

12.19 20.05 1:05.05 27.18

Event 9  Women 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay
CCAA: 1:56.02 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/3/2004

C PHILLIPS, J ROTH, H D'Antoni, J Louvier
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.45R&R Aquatics
1) Littleton, Laura 17 2) Gale, Marissa 15
3) Hlavaty, Lyndey 15 4) Snider, Valerie 15

30.25 35.37 30.50 26.33
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Event 10  Men 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay
CCAA: 1:47.56 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/2/2005

C Hlavinka, A MAJOR, E BUSBY, N WARD
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.12R&R Aquatics
1) Tomas, Matt 15 2) Busby, Evan 17
3) Arnold, Jason 15 4) Major, Aijan 16

29.72 28.43 28.10 22.87
A2 1:51.03Freeport

1) Rivera, Roel 17 2) Nugent, Robert 15
3) Allison, Garrett 15 4) Lara, Jordan 17

25.97 33.06 27.03 24.97

Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 34.87 * Lisa Paul7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson  81 38.38Neely, Taylor
Eagle Lake  82 40.34Cadriel, Diamond
El Campo  83 42.47Willis, Malia
Lake Jackson  84 43.06Normand, Meredith
R&R Aquatics  85 43.60Green, Emma
Lake Jackson  76 45.31Seagraves, Bethany
Eagle Lake  77 45.96Nava, Jill
R&R Aquatics  88 47.78Sripadam, Vibha
West of Brazos  79 48.62Tiemann, Abbie
Eagle Lake  810 54.46Quenneville, Genny
Alvin  811 55.68Hall, Naomi
El Campo  812 1:00.63Triska, Helena
West of Brazos  813 1:03.03Stroud, Brandi
West of Brazos  814 1:03.14Cooper, Cara
Alvin  815 1:06.94Arias, Tyra
R&R Aquatics  716 1:11.68Sharma, Aishwarya
West of Brazos  617 1:20.15Stinnett, Emily

Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 34.00 * B. Button7/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bay City  81 38.32Kacko, Jordan
R&R Aquatics  82 38.37Dzierzanowski, Davis
El Campo  83 39.47Priesmeyer, Tayton
El Campo  74 43.39McComb, Micah
R&R Aquatics  85 45.90Nagvekar, Rahul
R&R Aquatics  86 47.37Cook, Travis
R&R Aquatics  77 48.69Veazey, Garrett
El Campo  88 59.67Fuechec, Grant
Alvin  79 1:09.26Sheffield, Cameron
West of Brazos  610 1:11.93Davenport, Scott
Alvin  711 1:14.14Arias, Rudy
Eagle Lake  712 1:15.18Adkins, Hunter
West of Brazos  613 1:19.78Sturgis, Luke

Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 28.93 * Lisa Paul7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bay City 101 31.32Kristynik, Angela
R&R Aquatics 102 31.75Green, Maggie
El Campo 103 33.31Nielsen, Cayla

R&R Aquatics 104 35.05Cook, Taylor
Freeport 105 35.36Manley, Brittany
Lake Jackson 106 37.13Zhou, Nijia
Lake Jackson 107 37.29Fritz, Rebecca
Alvin 108 37.61Nixon, Chandler
El Campo 109 38.74Rodriguez, Angel
El Campo 1010 39.07Fuechec, Taylor
R&R Aquatics 1011 39.33Mcguane, Willow
R&R Aquatics 1012 39.61Haman, Taylor
West of Brazos 1013 40.10Sturgis, Melody
El Campo  914 40.24Anderson, Audrey
Lake Jackson  915 40.41Mikulencak, Rachel
El Campo  916 41.22Shimek, Alannah
R&R Aquatics 1017 41.78Menefee, Lauren
Lake Jackson 1018 41.83Meyer, Kelli
El Campo 1019 42.27Huddleston, Bayley
El Campo  920 42.37Cordero, Stacey
R&R Aquatics  921 42.39Gaas, Emma
Lake Jackson 1022 43.34Jasper, Madeline
West of Brazos  923 43.79Davenport, Rebecca
R&R Aquatics 1024 44.41Garcia, Krista
Bay City  925 44.91Walter, Abby
Lake Jackson  926 46.58Cox, Kristin
Alvin  927 47.38Flores, Kelsey
West of Brazos  928 48.19McReynolds, Claire
West of Brazos  929 48.36Walters, Hannah
El Campo  930 48.45Couvillion, Korie
West of Brazos  931 49.82Holcomb, Keeton
West of Brazos 1032 57.05Gardner, Bri

Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 30.07 * Blake Bryant7/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson 101 32.79Sterling, Wyatt
El Campo 102 34.69Martin, Colton
R&R Aquatics 103 34.77Mangel, Sean
Alvin 104 37.69O'Sullivan, Timmy
West of Brazos 105 38.32Nagler, Clayton
Alvin 106 40.15Alderman, Gavin
Alvin 107 40.51Alderman, Grayson
Lake Jackson  98 42.04Debney, Mark
Lake Jackson 109 42.92Fattig, Shaun
El Campo 1010 44.52Nielsen, Ryan
Eagle Lake 1011 44.54Cadriel, Paul
R&R Aquatics 1012 45.21Garza, Christopher
Freeport 1013 45.63Zou, Oliver
West of Brazos 1014 49.04Boineau, Matthew
Bay City 1015 49.38Caballero, Daniel
Alvin  916 49.75Merchant, Cody
R&R Aquatics 1017 49.90Maher, Ryan
Lake Jackson 1018 51.49Wreford, Shaye
R&R Aquatics 1019 59.31Sharma, Arun
Lake Jackson 1020 1:01.59Geisler, Brydon
Lake Jackson  921 1:15.78Griffin, Theo
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Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 1:01.89 * C Kuchenbecker7/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 111 1:05.46O'Hearn, Becca

31.19 34.27
Eagle Lake 122 1:07.17Young, Allyssa

30.84 36.33
Bay City 113 1:07.97Attaway, Meagan

32.92 35.05
Wharton 124 1:09.16Roades, Lizzie

32.48 36.68
Wharton 115 1:10.71Cline, Madison

33.58 37.13
R&R Aquatics 126 1:14.05Acosta, Amanda

34.65 39.40
Bay City 117 1:15.33Gorman, Bethany

35.70 39.63
R&R Aquatics 128 1:16.78Fedderke, Aubrey
Lake Jackson 119 1:17.34Jasper, Natalie

36.61 40.73
El Campo 1210 1:17.68Galow, Kristi

36.32 41.36
Wharton 1211 1:18.28Long, Erin

37.31 40.97
Lake Jackson 1112 1:20.70Gaona, Catherine

36.79 43.91
R&R Aquatics 1213 1:21.78Nick, Amanda

37.34 44.44
West of Brazos 1214 1:23.99Boineau, Nicole

39.39 44.60
Lake Jackson 1115 1:25.89Han, Sunny

39.06 46.83
Lake Jackson 1116 1:31.79Neely, Morgan

41.56 50.23
West of Brazos 1117 1:33.20Hunt, Deanna

42.11 51.09
West of Brazos 1118 1:39.85Diaz, Kori

45.81 54.04
West of Brazos 1119 2:11.07Lawrence, Christiana

56.55 1:14.52

Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 56.64 * Cody Armstrong7/2/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 121 1:04.68Robinson, Tyler

30.91 33.77
Lake Jackson 112 1:09.26Bergen, Brent

33.61 35.65
Wharton 123 1:11.73Harbaugh, David

36.04 35.69
Wharton 124 1:13.00Curlee, Colin

34.49 38.51
Eagle Lake 115 1:14.83Young, Logan

35.09 39.74
R&R Aquatics 126 1:19.16Guerrero, Chris

35.30 43.86

El Campo 117 1:19.62Wall, Michael
38.24 41.38

El Campo 128 1:19.78Pool, Kyle-Zachary
37.19 42.59

Lake Jackson 119 1:21.37Efaw, Kurt
37.64 43.73

El Campo 1210 1:26.10Schiurring, Slade
40.14 45.96

West of Brazos 1111 1:27.86Bell, Dylan
38.95 48.91

Bay City 1212 1:28.99Frawley, Jeffrey
41.13 47.86

Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 58.89 * Teresa Faulk7/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time
El Campo 141 59.12Bard, Meredith

27.66 31.46
Bay City 142 59.21Griffith, Kara

28.30 30.91
R&R Aquatics 133 59.33Zamora, Courtney

28.28 31.05
Eagle Lake 134 1:02.66Nava, Blythe

30.29 32.37
Wharton 145 1:04.31Billings, Amanda

31.11 33.20
Lake Jackson 136 1:04.73deValcourt, Audrey

30.96 33.77
Alvin 147 1:05.24Lansford, Lauren

30.59 34.65
R&R Aquatics 138 1:07.06Cutbirth, Hannah

32.36 34.70
Lake Jackson 149 1:07.10Williams, Ali

32.58 34.52
Freeport 1310 1:07.41Martinez, Julie

32.58 34.83
Alvin 1311 1:08.40Ortiz, Hannah

31.65 36.75
R&R Aquatics 1312 1:09.70Dunstan, Courtney

34.17 35.53
Alvin 1413 1:10.52Castro, Cassie

33.16 37.36
Wharton 1314 1:11.06Sanchez, Jennifer

33.21 37.85
Lake Jackson 1315 1:11.29Witt, Brittany

34.16 37.13
Lake Jackson 1416 1:12.95Diephouse, Hillary

34.23 38.72
Lake Jackson 1317 1:13.18Mendoza, Monica

34.07 39.11
R&R Aquatics 1418 1:13.50Major, Bronte

34.69 38.81
R&R Aquatics 1319 1:18.89Buede, Adelle

37.57 41.32
Alvin 1320 1:24.61Clifton, Amanda

40.91 43.70
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 1421 1:25.64Hutcheson, Rori

39.10 46.54
El Campo 1422 1:25.90Rowland, Sarah

36.99 48.91

Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 52.22 * Adam Main7/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 141 55.14Ward, Nathan

26.92 28.22
Bay City 142 55.86Attaway, Tyler

26.95 28.91
West of Brazos 143 58.12Sturgis, Levi

26.85 31.27
Wharton 144 58.56Castro, Johnny
R&R Aquatics 145 1:00.28Vasquez, Steven

28.31 31.97
Bay City 146 1:00.71Davis, Blake

29.15 31.56
El Campo 147 1:01.43Stovall, Guy

27.98 33.45
Bay City 148 1:02.57Hulbert, Zachary

29.95 32.62
Lake Jackson 149 1:06.83Alborzi, Sean

31.60 35.23
Alvin 1310 1:08.28Rahbany, Steven

30.89 37.39
Eagle Lake 1311 1:09.51Roque, Alex

33.70 35.81
Freeport 1312 1:18.34Shirtum, Daniel

37.39 40.95
El Campo 1313 1:33.67Hicks, Cameron

41.50 52.17
Wharton 13--- DQCurlee, Christopher

Event 21  Women 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 56.06 * Amanda Neal7/4/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 171 56.88Littleton, Laura

27.23 29.65
R&R Aquatics 152 59.79Teague, Jordan

28.38 31.41
R&R Aquatics 173 1:03.47Boxleitner, Kristin

29.88 33.59
Lake Jackson 154 1:04.99Adam, Allison

30.36 34.63
R&R Aquatics 165 1:07.21Jones, Lauren

31.70 35.51
R&R Aquatics 176 1:07.46Kacal, Lacey

31.78 35.68
R&R Aquatics 157 1:08.69Fedderke, Caitlin

32.35 36.34
Wharton 158 1:13.10Lowe, Shaina

34.22 38.88

West of Brazos 159 1:21.03Ouankeo, Christine
37.54 43.49

Event 22  Men 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 49.14 * Nicholas Ward7/3/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 151 52.46Tomas, Matt

24.85 27.61
R&R Aquatics 162 56.41Moreno, Richard

26.67 29.74
Freeport 173 56.64Lara, Jordan

26.98 29.66
Alvin 164 57.24Barnes, Joseph

25.74 31.50
Bay City 165 58.41Ewton, Ryan

24.34 34.07
West of Brazos 176 59.02Sturgis, Caleb

27.33 31.69
R&R Aquatics 157 1:02.14Marroquin, Christopher

29.35 32.79
R&R Aquatics 158 1:03.50Gregston, Nolan

29.47 34.03
R&R Aquatics 159 1:08.14Becerra, Philip

32.39 35.75
R&R Aquatics 1510 1:09.15Zipprian, Daniel

32.01 37.14

Event 27  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
CCAA: 22.07 * R O'Hearn7/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics  61 24.47Dzierzanowsky, Kathryn
El Campo  62 26.57Priesmeyer, Kinsey
El Campo  63 29.69Willis, Ivy
Bay City  64 30.32Attaway, Sarah
Eagle Lake  55 31.28Kelley, Sophie
El Campo  46 33.21McComb, Cailyn
West of Brazos  67 33.86Stinnett, Emily
Lake Jackson  68 34.06Wreford, Kendall
Bay City  69 34.43Richards, Brooke
Lake Jackson  610 34.75Madenjian, Samantha
Eagle Lake  611 34.93Zarate, Summer
Wharton  612 38.24Sayler, Kelli
R&R Aquatics  613 40.33Olmsted, Kristen
R&R Aquatics  414 50.21Gaas, Carmen

Event 28  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
CCAA: 23.38 * Garrett Webster7/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time
El Campo  61 22.54*Stockton, Davis
R&R Aquatics  62 26.25Zamora, Zach
Alvin  63 28.07Nixon, Vaughn
West of Brazos  64 28.40Sturgis, Luke
West of Brazos  65 29.59Davenport, Scott
Wharton  66 29.68Boyette, Brant
R&R Aquatics  67 29.83Przybilla, Joey
El Campo  68 31.44Rodriguez, Lucas
Freeport  69 34.81Brown, Kyle
Lake Jackson  610 36.15Yi, Yoon
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics  611 42.46Miller, Brayden
Alvin  612 44.73Putch, Grant
R&R Aquatics  513 46.34Cook, Trent
Alvin  514 53.13Richardson, Zachary
Alvin  415 1:09.05Richardson, Cooper

Event 29  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke
CCAA: 18.85 * N Melenric7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
West of Brazos  81 21.54Owens, Kendall
Lake Jackson  82 21.96Vavra, Cassidy
Eagle Lake  83 22.82Kelley, Emma
Eagle Lake  74 24.13Marsalia, Cameron
Lake Jackson  75 24.23Nguyen, Nicole
R&R Aquatics  86 24.89Green, Emma
West of Brazos  77 25.38McReynolds, Mary Cath
Wharton  78 25.68Bahnsen, Pryce
Freeport  79 26.06Contreras, Alexis
Lake Jackson  810 26.31Wreford, Brynn
Eagle Lake  711 26.33Henderson, Arlesia
Alvin  812 26.44Hall, Naomi
R&R Aquatics  813 26.49Sripadam, Vibha
West of Brazos  714 26.63Tiemann, Abbie
Eagle Lake  715 27.47Nava, Jill
Wharton  816 27.50Hinze, Libby
Lake Jackson  817 27.93Fritz, Jessica
Alvin  818 28.02Arias, Tyra
R&R Aquatics  719 28.16Suter, Rhiannon
R&R Aquatics  820 28.43Mangel, Shelbi
Texas City  821 28.59McBroom, Hannah
Eagle Lake  722 28.66Ferguson, Hailey
West of Brazos  823 29.40Cooper, Cara
Texas City  824 29.46Castro, Andrea
El Campo  725 31.12Huddleston, Ashlyn
Alvin  726 31.77Brown, Stephanie
Eagle Lake  727 32.53Quenneville, Ariel
Wharton  728 32.83Casey, Britney
El Campo  829 33.98Triska, Helena
Lake Jackson  730 34.70Heins, Caroline
Lake Jackson  731 35.34Efaw, Jillian
Eagle Lake  732 36.25Scott, Chastity
Texas City  833 37.40Larralde, Brisa
Freeport  834 38.22Garcia, Kyrstan
West of Brazos  835 39.44Stroud, Brandi
R&R Aquatics  736 46.25Sharma, Aishwarya
Wharton  7--- DQRodriguez, Valeria

Event 30  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke
CCAA: 19.07 * Andy Francis7/1985

Age   TeamName Finals Time
West of Brazos  81 23.07Coulter, Christian
West of Brazos  82 25.07Eddy, Tanner
R&R Aquatics  73 25.21Gaas, Mathew
R&R Aquatics  74 25.51Gaas, Samuel
West of Brazos  75 27.02West, Zane

Alvin  86 28.33Garcia, Vincent
R&R Aquatics  77 28.60Maher, Ben
R&R Aquatics  88 29.30Nagvekar, Rahul
Texas City  79 30.85Herrera, Christopher
Eagle Lake  710 30.97Adkins, Hunter
Alvin  711 31.47Arias, Rudy
Alvin  712 31.60Sheffield, Cameron
Lake Jackson  813 33.88Duran, Joseph
Freeport  714 35.04Bradshaw, Brandon
El Campo  815 35.60Fuechec, Grant
Alvin  816 35.92Putch, Benjamin
El Campo  717 37.75Couvillion, Kyler

Event 31  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke
CCAA: 16.56 * N Melenric7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 101 17.31Przybilla, Hannah
El Campo 102 17.60Wilkins, Kari
El Campo 103 18.06Nielsen, Cayla
Lake Jackson 104 18.35Kuettel, Megan
Lake Jackson 105 18.44Zhou, Nijia
R&R Aquatics 106 18.95Green, Maggie
R&R Aquatics 107 19.76Hartensteiner, Ashley
Lake Jackson 108 19.86Jasper, Madeline
Bay City 109 19.91Frawley, Rachael
R&R Aquatics  910 20.43Mcgrath, Katy
Alvin  911 20.68Barskey, Lia
Alvin 1012 21.03Nixon, Chandler
Bay City  913 21.09Lamberti, Alyssa
Alvin 1014 21.26Stokes, Elizabeth
Lake Jackson  915 21.46Grey, Savannah
Texas City 1016 21.72Trebileock, Jeana
West of Brazos 1017 21.73Hunt, Ashley
Wharton  918 21.74Hamlin, Madison
El Campo 1019 21.79Fuechec, Taylor
Lake Jackson 1020 21.88Lopez, Ashley
R&R Aquatics 1021 22.17Mcguane, Willow
Texas City 1022 22.67Lasonde, Elana
Wharton 1023 22.91Reynolds, Holli
West of Brazos 1024 22.99Smith, Michala
Lake Jackson  925 23.08Mikulencak, Rachel
Lake Jackson 1026 23.43Meyer, Kelli
West of Brazos  927 23.63Holcomb, Keeton
R&R Aquatics 1028 23.74Menefee, Lauren
Bay City 1029 25.16Jex, Morghan
Lake Jackson  930 25.38Eyestone, Alexandra
Texas City 1031 25.79Hatcher, Susanna
Alvin  932 25.87Montieth, Ashley
Wharton 1033 26.12Knezek, Madison
West of Brazos  934 26.49Walters, Hannah
West of Brazos  935 26.51McReynolds, Claire
R&R Aquatics 1036 26.83Garcia, Krista
Wharton  937 27.11Casey, Amanda
West of Brazos 1038 27.46Gardner, Bri
Bay City  939 29.33Walter, Allie
Wharton 1040 38.82Garza, Haley
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Event 32  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke
CCAA: 17.01 * Andy Francis7/1987

Age   TeamName Finals Time
West of Brazos 101 17.46Wallace, Carter
Alvin 102 18.78Sheffield, Logan
Lake Jackson  93 21.09Seagraves, Nicholas
El Campo  94 21.23Fuechec, Blaine
Lake Jackson  95 21.27Debney, Mark
Bay City  96 21.60Richards, Andrew
West of Brazos 107 22.64Cooper, Joshua
Alvin 108 23.57Alderman, Gavin
R&R Aquatics 109 24.12Miller, Gabriel
Alvin 1010 24.18Alderman, Grayson
West of Brazos 1011 24.25O'Brien, Conner
Eagle Lake 1012 25.31Cadriel, Paul
Alvin  913 25.57Merchant, Cody
Lake Jackson  914 26.73Yi, Joon
Lake Jackson  915 27.16Griffin, Theo
Eagle Lake  916 28.26Gonzales, RJ
Lake Jackson 1017 28.29Wreford, Shaye
R&R Aquatics 1018 29.57Maher, Ryan
Eagle Lake 1019 29.65Ferguson, Dylan
Freeport  920 29.69Bradshaw, Dylan
Freeport 1021 30.85Brown, Ryan
Freeport  922 32.17Gonzales, John
R&R Aquatics 1023 32.42Sharma, Arun
Lake Jackson 1024 34.85Duran, David

Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
CCAA: 32.18 * N Leslie7/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time
West of Brazos 121 35.40Diaz, Christiin
Texas City 112 35.67McBroom, Kayla
R&R Aquatics 123 36.20Stavinoha, Darci
Wharton 114 37.62Norrell, Kaitlyn
Lake Jackson 125 38.86Spicer, Shelby
El Campo 126 39.12Thrash, Derian
R&R Aquatics 127 39.34Fedderke, Aubrey
R&R Aquatics 128 41.40Dunstan, Brandy
El Campo 129 41.59Galow, Kristi
Lake Jackson 1110 42.36Goff, Haley
El Campo 1211 42.69Quintero, Kirby
R&R Aquatics 1212 42.78Acosta, Amanda
Wharton 1113 44.19Kieler, Amber
Wharton 1214 44.41Chumchal, Tori
R&R Aquatics 1215 44.43Nick, Amanda
Lake Jackson 1216 44.61Efaw, Caroline
Eagle Lake 1117 45.18Perez, Keslie
R&R Aquatics 1218 45.23Marroquin, Erika
Wharton 1119 45.78Schauer, Dicey
Lake Jackson 1120 46.03Lander, Lauren
Freeport 1221 47.98Kingrea, Lauren
West of Brazos 1122 48.59Hunt, Deanna
Wharton 1223 48.75Hlavinka, Marissa
El Campo 1124 49.81Stockton, Savannah
Bay City 1125 51.11Hulbert, Brittanie

Lake Jackson 1226 51.78Grey, Miranda
Bay City 1227 52.06Caballero, Sylina
West of Brazos 1128 53.29Diaz, Kori
Wharton 1229 53.34Grissom, Stephanie
Texas City 1230 57.41Argo, Ashley
West of Brazos 1131 1:02.45Lawrence, Christiana

Event 34  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
CCAA: 30.96 * Ryan Barcot7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 121 35.93Robinson, Tyler
Wharton 122 36.65Lowe, Tate
West of Brazos 123 36.77Griffin, Jermel
El Campo 114 43.01Mahoney, Sean
Wharton 125 47.08Flynn, Devyn
El Campo 116 50.27Shimek, Marvin
Bay City 127 51.37Gonzales, Chris
El Campo 118 52.12Wall, Michael
Wharton 129 53.02Kieler, Aaron
West of Brazos 1110 54.83Crutcher, Paul
Alvin 1111 56.80Hood, Joshua
El Campo 1112 1:00.72Shimek, Brandon
Bay City 12--- DQFrawley, Jeffrey

Event 35  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
CCAA: 29.87 * Sara Salinas7/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Alvin 141 33.92Roosevelt, Emily
West of Brazos 142 35.36Hanson, Christine
R&R Aquatics 143 35.68Vrana, Samantha
Alvin 144 36.11Canet, Misty
Wharton 135 37.02Bahnsen, Paige
Lake Jackson 136 37.56Mendoza, Monica
R&R Aquatics 137 39.04Snider, Heather
West of Brazos 138 40.36Reynolds, Becca
Lake Jackson 149 40.94Stallard, Katie
Wharton 1410 41.09Kieler, Cameron
R&R Aquatics 1411 42.47Hutcheson, Rori
Wharton 1412 42.99Rodriguez, Verenice
Freeport 1313 44.53Davis, Jennifer
Alvin 1314 46.88Clifton, Amanda
El Campo 1415 47.85Rowland, Sarah
Bay City 1316 48.85Jex, Meghan
Eagle Lake 1317 49.47Tristan, Amber

Event 36  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
CCAA: 28.86 * R Barcot7/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 141 28.95Tomas, Luke
Bay City 142 32.47Davis, Blake
Lake Jackson 133 33.40Gonzalez, Marcus
Alvin 144 34.25Leslie, Billy
R&R Aquatics 135 35.05Mangel, Andrew
El Campo 13--- DQHicks, Cameron
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Event 37  Women 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke
CCAA: 28.75 * Kristine Kelly7/4/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Alvin 171 28.47*Leslie, Nikki
R&R Aquatics 152 31.23Martin, Kelly
Wharton 163 31.93Flynn, Shea
Wharton 174 32.17Norrell, Jessica
R&R Aquatics 175 32.21Littleton, Laura
R&R Aquatics 156 33.58Hlavaty, Lyndey
R&R Aquatics 167 33.65Jones, Lauren
El Campo 158 34.13McClure, Randi
Eagle Lake 169 42.17Gobert, Carrie
West of Brazos 1510 44.25Ouankeo, Christine

Event 38  Men 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke
CCAA: 26.31 * Roel Rivera7/2/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Freeport 171 25.70*Rivera, Roel
R&R Aquatics 172 28.25Busby, Evan
Texas City 163 28.26Larralcle, Nicolas
Bay City 164 30.53Ewton, Ryan
Freeport 155 30.97Allison, Garrett
West of Brazos 156 37.08Reynolds, Bryan
R&R Aquatics 157 38.07Wawrzynial, Caribbean
R&R Aquatics 158 39.77Gregston, Nolan
R&R Aquatics 159 41.29Becerra, Philip

Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
CCAA: 21.08 * Jessie Martin7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics  81 22.40Dixon, Rachel
Lake Jackson  82 24.36Kuettel, Molly
Eagle Lake  83 24.46Kelley, Emma
Lake Jackson  84 25.49Normand, Meredith
Wharton  85 26.28Billings, Rachel
Lake Jackson  76 27.07Efaw, Jillian
R&R Aquatics  87 27.08Loser, Morgan
Lake Jackson  88 27.64Fritz, Jessica
El Campo  89 28.06Triska, Helena
Bay City  610 28.78Espinoza, Krystan
R&R Aquatics  711 31.78Suter, Rhiannon
Eagle Lake  712 31.90Marsalia, Cameron
Eagle Lake  813 32.35Quenneville, Genny
Lake Jackson  714 36.35Heins, Caroline
Freeport  715 39.50Contreras, Alexis
Texas City  8--- DQMcBroom, Hannah
Eagle Lake  7--- DQQuenneville, Ariel
Lake Jackson  6--- DQWreford, Kendall

Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
CCAA: 19.88 * Brent Wenzel7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time
El Campo  81 20.56Wilkins, Matthew
Bay City  82 24.01Kacko, Jordan
West of Brazos  83 27.78Coulter, Christian
R&R Aquatics  84 28.13Cook, Travis
Freeport  75 29.84Bradshaw, Brandon

R&R Aquatics  76 30.82Gaas, Mathew
R&R Aquatics  77 31.01Gaas, Samuel
Alvin  88 35.14Huff, Victor
R&R Aquatics  7--- DQMaher, Ben
Lake Jackson  8--- DQHeins, Ethan
El Campo  7--- DQCouvillion, Kyler
Lake Jackson  6--- DQYi, Yoon

Event 45  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke
CCAA: 18.01 * Renee Mullins7/1981

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson 101 17.95*Vavra, Sidney
El Campo 102 18.48Wilkins, Kari
Bay City 103 20.95Frawley, Rachael
R&R Aquatics 104 21.03Haman, Taylor
R&R Aquatics 105 21.15Janer, Jessica
R&R Aquatics 106 21.29Cook, Taylor
R&R Aquatics 107 21.97Veazey, Ashley
R&R Aquatics 108 22.20Green, Maggie
El Campo 109 22.39Rodriguez, Angel
R&R Aquatics  910 22.83Mcgrath, Katy
El Campo 1011 24.33Huddleston, Bayley
El Campo  912 24.45Couvillion, Korie
Lake Jackson 1013 24.72Madenjian, Johanna
Texas City 1014 24.73Trebileock, Jeana
West of Brazos  915 24.96Davenport, Rebecca
R&R Aquatics  916 25.19Veazey, Meaghan
Lake Jackson  917 25.39Davidson, Shelby
Texas City 1018 25.88Lasonde, Elana
Lake Jackson  919 27.01Eyestone, Alexandra
R&R Aquatics 1020 27.13Menefee, Lauren
Texas City  921 27.53Majors, Angelica
Alvin 1022 27.84Stokes, Elizabeth
Wharton 1023 27.93Koenig, Hailee
Lake Jackson  924 28.29Cox, Kristin
Wharton 1025 28.53Knezek, Madison
Bay City  926 30.21Walter, Abby
Wharton  927 31.26Grissom, Heather
R&R Aquatics 10--- DQMcguane, Willow
Bay City  9--- DQWalter, Allie

Event 46  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke
CCAA: 17.79 * Watt Harrison7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson  91 20.90Efaw, Troy
Freeport  92 21.18Manley, Shane
Lake Jackson 103 22.36Fattig, Shaun
Alvin 104 23.43O'Sullivan, Timmy
El Campo  95 23.59DuBroc, Colt
R&R Aquatics 106 24.52Burditt, Mason
Freeport 107 24.62Zou, Oliver
Eagle Lake 108 25.14Cadriel, Paul
West of Brazos 109 25.90Cooper, Joshua
R&R Aquatics  910 27.02Nick, Matthew
Lake Jackson 1011 28.05Geisler, Brydon
West of Brazos 1012 29.04O'Brien, Conner
Lake Jackson 1013 29.98Duran, David
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
Eagle Lake 1014 32.23Ferguson, Dylan
R&R Aquatics 10--- DQMaher, Ryan
West of Brazos 10--- DQBoineau, Matthew

Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
CCAA: 35.24 * C. Spell7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bay City 111 37.08Skinner, Haley
R&R Aquatics 122 37.31Noser, Kaitlin
Alvin 123 37.33Ecuer, Gabriella
Wharton 114 39.68Harper, Hannah
Wharton 115 40.01Kieler, Amber
Texas City 116 40.18McBroom, Kayla
Alvin 127 40.36Strouz, Krista
Lake Jackson 128 42.12Creveling, Hayley
R&R Aquatics 129 42.22Marroquin, Erika
Alvin 1210 42.61Van Winkle, Kara
Lake Jackson 1111 42.72Gaona, Catherine
El Campo 1112 42.82Stovall, Megan
Lake Jackson 1213 43.02Efaw, Caroline
Wharton 1214 43.85Long, Erin
Bay City 1215 45.52Green, Paige
R&R Aquatics 1216 45.68Dunstan, Brandy
Wharton 1217 46.00Grissom, Stephanie
Alvin 1118 46.30Alderman, Lauren
Lake Jackson 1119 46.59Han, Sunny
Freeport 1220 46.82Kingrea, Lauren
Eagle Lake 1121 48.60Perez, Keslie
Bay City 1122 48.63Allgeyer, Anneliese
R&R Aquatics 1223 48.70Gaas, Julia
El Campo 1124 49.31DuBroc, Cheyenne
Wharton 1225 49.49Hlavinka, Marissa
Lake Jackson 1226 49.81Grey, Miranda
Lake Jackson 1127 52.25Neely, Morgan
Bay City 1128 53.40Hulbert, Brittanie
Bay City 1229 57.04Caballero, Sylina

Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
CCAA: 35.54 * W Harrison7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 121 41.24Robinson, Tyler
El Campo 112 43.75Nielsen, Chris
El Campo 123 43.95Schiurring, Slade
Lake Jackson 124 44.32Fattig, Casey
Eagle Lake 115 44.33Young, Logan
West of Brazos 116 47.24Bell, Dylan
El Campo 127 47.68Pool, Kyle-Zachary
Bay City 128 49.98Gonzales, Chris
Wharton 129 51.87Kieler, Aaron
Alvin 1110 1:03.76Hood, Joshua

Event 49  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke
CCAA: 33.70 * Chandra Grosser7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 141 35.64Przybilla, Mehagan
R&R Aquatics 142 37.55Major, Bronte

Wharton 143 37.58Harper, Sarah
Lake Jackson 144 39.47Normand, Melissa
Lake Jackson 145 39.92Stallard, Katie
Eagle Lake 146 40.64Gertson, Stefani
R&R Aquatics 137 40.86Snider, Heather
R&R Aquatics 138 41.10Dunstan, Courtney
Freeport 149 42.82Kingrea, Lindsey
Wharton 1410 43.01Kieler, Cameron
R&R Aquatics 1411 44.72Wilkerson, Caitlin
West of Brazos 1412 44.78Lamson, Rachel
West of Brazos 1313 45.53Crutcher, Danielle
R&R Aquatics 1314 46.56Buede, Adelle
R&R Aquatics 1415 49.39Deforest, Jamie
Lake Jackson 1316 49.99Naill, Kati

Event 50  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke
CCAA: 31.25 * Daniel Atkinson7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
West of Brazos 141 33.38Sturgis, Levi
El Campo 142 33.67Stovall, Guy
R&R Aquatics 143 33.96Ward, Nathan
Lake Jackson 134 34.79Vonderheide, Josh
Bay City 145 34.84Findley, Isaac
Wharton 146 37.13Cline, Taylor
Lake Jackson 147 38.63Alborzi, Sean
R&R Aquatics 138 40.31Mangel, Andrew
Alvin 139 41.45Rahbany, Steven
R&R Aquatics 1310 42.53Rodriguez, Stephen
Freeport 1311 42.63Shirtum, Daniel
R&R Aquatics 1312 42.99Wainikainen, Daniel
Alvin 1313 43.96Renfroe, Michael
R&R Aquatics 14--- DQD'Antoni, Gabe

Event 51  Women 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke
CCAA: 32.29 * Chandra Grosser7/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Eagle Lake 151 33.57Johnson, Hillary
R&R Aquatics 152 34.52Snider, Valerie
Wharton 163 34.62Zahn, Blaire
Freeport 154 41.13Dalton, Dara
Wharton 155 41.80Lowe, Shaina
El Campo 166 42.89Dornak, Rebecca

Event 52  Men 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke
CCAA: 28.36 * Chris Hughes7/2/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 171 29.03Busby, Evan
Bay City 162 30.59Espinoza, Kyle
Freeport 173 33.27Lara, Jordan
Freeport 154 33.62Nugent, Robert
R&R Aquatics 165 34.43Moreno, Richard
R&R Aquatics 156 38.71Marroquin, Christopher
West of Brazos 157 40.53Reynolds, Bryan

Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
CCAA: 17.06 * N Melenric7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics  61 20.12Dzierzanowsky, Kathryn
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson  82 21.49Robbins, Annie
R&R Aquatics  83 21.64Loser, Morgan
Wharton  84 22.66Billings, Rachel
R&R Aquatics  85 23.17Green, Emma
Eagle Lake  76 24.33Henderson, Arlesia
El Campo  77 25.92Huddleston, Ashlyn
West of Brazos  78 27.18McReynolds, Mary Cath
West of Brazos  89 28.22Sturgis, Tarin
Lake Jackson  810 30.10Wreford, Brynn
Eagle Lake  811 31.46Quenneville, Genny
Lake Jackson  712 34.44Nguyen, Nicole
Alvin  713 35.56Brown, Stephanie
Wharton  7--- DQCasey, Britney
Lake Jackson  6--- DQMadenjian, Samantha
Lake Jackson  7--- DQSeagraves, Bethany

Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
CCAA: 16.04 * David Staffeld7/1983

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics  81 20.15Dzierzanowski, Davis
El Campo  82 21.15Priesmeyer, Tayton
West of Brazos  83 25.46Eddy, Hunter
R&R Aquatics  74 26.15Veazey, Garrett
West of Brazos  85 27.03Eddy, Tanner
Lake Jackson  86 27.76Stewart, Conner
Lake Jackson  67 29.95Kuettel, Jack
Wharton  68 34.12Boyette, Brant
Alvin  8--- DQPutch, Benjamin
Alvin  5--- DQRichardson, Zachary
R&R Aquatics  6--- DQPrzybilla, Joey

Event 59  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly
CCAA: 14.51 * Haley Skinner7/2/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 101 16.12Hartensteiner, Ashley
R&R Aquatics 102 16.14Przybilla, Hannah
Bay City 103 16.99Kristynik, Angela
Lake Jackson 104 18.28Jasper, Madeline
Alvin  95 18.35Barskey, Lia
Freeport 106 19.07Manley, Brittany
Bay City 107 20.45Cantu, Michelle
El Campo  98 21.15Anderson, Audrey
R&R Aquatics 109 21.35Cook, Taylor
El Campo  910 21.70Cordero, Stacey
West of Brazos 1011 22.38Thornton, Darian
R&R Aquatics 1012 22.67Janer, Jessica
West of Brazos 1013 22.86Smith, Michala
Lake Jackson  914 23.14Davidson, Shelby
Lake Jackson 1015 23.39Meyer, Kelli
R&R Aquatics  916 23.47Veazey, Meaghan
R&R Aquatics 1017 24.72Haman, Taylor
R&R Aquatics 1018 25.19Veazey, Ashley
Lake Jackson 1019 25.20Madenjian, Johanna
Alvin  920 26.27Flores, Kelsey
Lake Jackson  921 27.48Grey, Savannah

Alvin  922 31.37Montieth, Ashley
Wharton  923 34.66Casey, Amanda

Event 60  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly
CCAA: 14.48 * David Staffeld7/1985

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Alvin 101 16.19Sheffield, Logan
Lake Jackson 102 17.08Seymour, Andy
West of Brazos 103 19.96Nagler, Clayton
R&R Aquatics 104 20.25Burditt, Mason
R&R Aquatics  95 21.59Nick, Matthew
Lake Jackson  96 21.79Efaw, Troy
Lake Jackson  97 25.44Debney, Mark
Bay City 10--- DQCaballero, Daniel
Lake Jackson  9--- DQYi, Joon

Event 61  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
CCAA: 28.67 * N Melenric7/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Wharton 121 30.00Kacal, Kaleigh
Bay City 112 31.00Skinner, Haley
West of Brazos 123 31.64Minks, Taylor
Wharton 114 37.68Norrell, Kaitlyn
El Campo 125 37.86Thrash, Derian
R&R Aquatics 126 38.95Gaas, Julia
Lake Jackson 127 41.02Diephouse, Gabrielle
West of Brazos 128 42.16Davenport, Megan
West of Brazos 129 43.49Boineau, Nicole
Lake Jackson 1110 43.68Goff, Haley
Wharton 1111 46.71Schauer, Dicey
Wharton 1112 51.76Hartley, Tiffany
Lake Jackson 11--- DQLander, Lauren

Event 62  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
CCAA: 27.16 * Cody Armstrong7/2/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Wharton 121 30.90Knezek, Tyler
Lake Jackson 112 35.60Bergen, Brent
West of Brazos 113 39.02Hunt, Daniel
R&R Aquatics 124 41.34Guerrero, Chris
El Campo 125 45.74Yackel, Derek
Lake Jackson 116 48.95Efaw, Kurt
Texas City 127 50.07Lasonde, Cameron
Wharton 128 52.52Flynn, Devyn
Bay City 129 54.26Frawley, Jeffrey
Wharton 12--- DQLowe, Tate
El Campo 11--- DQShimek, Brandon

Event 63  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly
CCAA: 28.45 * Nicki Leslie7/6/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 131 29.64Zamora, Courtney
Bay City 142 30.07Griffith, Kara
Alvin 143 30.81Jones, Taylor
El Campo 134 31.74O'Briant, Hailey
Lake Jackson 145 32.31Diephouse, Hillary
Wharton 146 32.53Lesak, Megan
West of Brazos 147 33.36Hanson, Christine



Coastal Cities Aquatic Assoc. Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:35 PM  7/9/2006  Page 11
CCAA Championship Meet 2006 - 7/8/2006

LCISD Natatorium
Rosenberg, Tx

Results
(Event 63  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson 138 34.21Witt, Brittany
Alvin 149 34.48Roosevelt, Emily
R&R Aquatics 1310 35.05Cutbirth, Hannah
Alvin 1311 38.21Ortiz, Hannah
Wharton 1412 40.64Rodriguez, Verenice
Lake Jackson 1313 42.39Naill, Kati
Eagle Lake 13--- DQNava, Blythe

Event 64  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly
CCAA: 25.69 * Adam Main7/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson 131 26.29Armstrong, Cody
Wharton 142 27.69Castro, Johnny
R&R Aquatics 133 29.05Jacks, Jeremy
Wharton 134 29.50Curlee, Christopher
R&R Aquatics 145 30.11Vasquez, Steven
Lake Jackson 146 32.62Rose, Mitchell
R&R Aquatics 137 40.92Wainikainen, Daniel

Event 65  Women 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly
CCAA: 28.09 * Harmony D'Antoni7/3/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Alvin 171 27.46*Leslie, Nikki
Eagle Lake 152 28.25Johnson, Hillary
R&R Aquatics 173 28.55Littleton, Laura
Wharton 174 29.88Norrell, Jessica
Wharton 165 30.07Flynn, Shea
R&R Aquatics 156 31.35Hlavaty, Lyndey
R&R Aquatics 157 32.19Fedderke, Caitlin
R&R Aquatics 178 33.08Boxleitner, Kristin
El Campo 169 34.06Dornak, Rebecca
Freeport 1510 34.57Dalton, Dara
Lake Jackson 15--- DQAdam, Allison

Event 66  Men 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly
CCAA: 24.22 * Matt Broussard7/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Freeport 171 23.97*Rivera, Roel
R&R Aquatics 172 25.36Busby, Evan
R&R Aquatics 163 26.05Major, Aijan
Freeport 154 27.46Allison, Garrett
Texas City 165 27.49Larralcle, Nicolas
Freeport 176 28.15Lara, Jordan
R&R Aquatics 157 28.19Arnold, Jason
West of Brazos 178 30.52Sturgis, Caleb
Texas City 169 34.59Rice, James
R&R Aquatics 1510 36.35Wawrzynial, Caribbean

Event 71  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 19.21 * Charae Grosser7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics  61 20.46Dzierzanowsky, Kathryn
Bay City  62 23.91Espinoza, Krystan
Bay City  63 24.07Attaway, Sarah
El Campo  64 24.15Priesmeyer, Kinsey
El Campo  45 24.93McComb, Cailyn

El Campo  66 26.31Willis, Ivy
West of Brazos  67 31.11Stinnett, Emily
R&R Aquatics  68 31.63Olmsted, Kristen
Eagle Lake  59 32.83Kelley, Sophie
Lake Jackson  610 32.97Madenjian, Samantha
Lake Jackson  611 33.41Wreford, Kendall
Bay City  612 37.88Richards, Brooke
Eagle Lake  613 38.57Zarate, Summer
Wharton  614 46.47Sayler, Kelli
R&R Aquatics  415 55.69Gaas, Carmen

Event 72  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 19.26 * Bobby Button7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
El Campo  61 20.22Stockton, Davis
R&R Aquatics  62 21.27Zamora, Zach
Wharton  63 22.95Boyette, Brant
El Campo  64 27.07Rodriguez, Lucas
Lake Jackson  65 27.38Kuettel, Jack
Alvin  66 27.95Nixon, Vaughn
R&R Aquatics  67 28.15Przybilla, Joey
West of Brazos  68 28.99Sturgis, Luke
Lake Jackson  69 29.38Yi, Yoon
West of Brazos  610 29.60Davenport, Scott
R&R Aquatics  511 34.92Cook, Trent
Alvin  512 35.98Richardson, Zachary
Freeport  613 37.30Brown, Kyle
Alvin  614 43.73Putch, Grant
R&R Aquatics  615 44.83Miller, Brayden
Wharton  516 50.01Tyler, Colin
Alvin  417 56.54Richardson, Cooper

Event 73  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 15.47 * Lisa Paul7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics  81 16.87Dixon, Rachel
Lake Jackson  82 17.51Neely, Taylor
Eagle Lake  83 17.72Cadriel, Diamond
Lake Jackson  84 18.68Robbins, Annie
Wharton  85 19.53Billings, Rachel
Lake Jackson  86 19.59Fritz, Jessica
R&R Aquatics  87 20.64Mangel, Shelbi
Bay City  78 20.93Jex, Maddie
Lake Jackson  79 21.21Seagraves, Bethany
Wharton  710 22.15Bahnsen, Pryce
West of Brazos  711 22.16McReynolds, Mary Cath
Texas City  812 22.32Castro, Andrea
R&R Aquatics  813 22.43Sripadam, Vibha
Wharton  814 22.94Hinze, Libby
Lake Jackson  715 23.54Nguyen, Nicole
Lake Jackson  816 23.81Wreford, Brynn
El Campo  717 24.02Huddleston, Ashlyn
Alvin  818 24.22Hall, Naomi
Eagle Lake  719 24.42Marsalia, Cameron
R&R Aquatics  720 24.44Suter, Rhiannon
Wharton  721 24.81Rodriguez, Valeria
Alvin  722 24.83Brown, Stephanie
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Results
(Event 73  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Eagle Lake  723 25.28Quenneville, Ariel
Lake Jackson  724 25.73Efaw, Jillian
Eagle Lake  725 27.00Ferguson, Hailey
West of Brazos  826 27.01Stroud, Brandi
Freeport  727 27.96Contreras, Alexis
Eagle Lake  728 28.05Scott, Chastity
Wharton  729 28.27Casey, Britney
West of Brazos  829 28.27Cooper, Cara
Alvin  831 28.55Arias, Tyra
Lake Jackson  732 30.52Heins, Caroline
R&R Aquatics  733 31.94Sharma, Aishwarya
Texas City  834 32.68Larralde, Brisa
Freeport  835 32.99Garcia, Kyrstan

Event 74  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 14.96 * Curtis McMillian7/1985

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bay City  81 16.89Kacko, Jordan
El Campo  72 18.26McComb, Micah
R&R Aquatics  83 20.20Nagvekar, Rahul
West of Brazos  74 20.52West, Zane
R&R Aquatics  75 21.78Veazey, Garrett
Texas City  76 23.94Herrera, Christopher
R&R Aquatics  77 24.19Gaas, Samuel
R&R Aquatics  78 24.64Gaas, Mathew
Lake Jackson  89 27.36Heins, Ethan
Alvin  710 27.77Sheffield, Cameron
Alvin  810 27.77Garcia, Vincent
R&R Aquatics  712 28.17Maher, Ben
Freeport  713 28.81Bradshaw, Brandon
Alvin  814 30.07Putch, Benjamin
Alvin  715 31.51Arias, Rudy
Eagle Lake  716 31.70Adkins, Hunter
El Campo  717 31.80Couvillion, Kyler
Alvin  818 32.61Huff, Victor
Lake Jackson  819 40.00Duran, Joseph

Event 75  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 13.40 * Lisa Paul7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 101 14.53Przybilla, Hannah
Bay City 102 14.76Kristynik, Angela
Lake Jackson 103 15.15Kuettel, Megan
Lake Jackson 104 15.78Fritz, Rebecca
Alvin  95 16.12Barskey, Lia
Alvin 106 16.57Nixon, Chandler
R&R Aquatics 107 17.08Janer, Jessica
Lake Jackson 108 17.17Zhou, Nijia
R&R Aquatics  99 17.20Mcgrath, Katy
Wharton 1010 17.35Reynolds, Holli
West of Brazos 1011 17.48Sturgis, Melody
Texas City 1012 17.64Lasonde, Elana
El Campo  913 17.92Shimek, Alannah
El Campo 1014 18.00Rodriguez, Angel
Lake Jackson  915 18.28Mikulencak, Rachel

Bay City  916 18.75Lamberti, Alyssa
Lake Jackson  917 19.15Grey, Savannah
West of Brazos 1018 19.21Hunt, Ashley
Texas City 1019 19.24Trebileock, Jeana
Texas City  920 19.38Majors, Angelica
Bay City 1021 19.59Jex, Morghan
Bay City  922 19.77Walter, Allie
El Campo 1023 19.85Huddleston, Bayley
Lake Jackson 1024 19.87Lopez, Ashley
Bay City 1025 20.03Cantu, Michelle
R&R Aquatics  926 20.17Gaas, Emma
West of Brazos  927 20.23McReynolds, Claire
Lake Jackson 1028 20.61Madenjian, Johanna
Wharton 1029 20.88Koenig, Hailee
Alvin  930 21.13Flores, Kelsey
Lake Jackson  931 21.51Cox, Kristin
Bay City  932 21.68Walter, Abby
R&R Aquatics 1033 21.77Garcia, Krista
Lake Jackson  934 21.96Eyestone, Alexandra
West of Brazos  935 22.98Walters, Hannah
West of Brazos  936 24.18Holcomb, Keeton
Wharton 1037 24.41Knezek, Madison
Alvin  938 24.44Montieth, Ashley
West of Brazos 1039 26.12Gardner, Bri
Texas City 1040 26.19Hatcher, Susanna
Wharton  941 27.79Grissom, Heather
Wharton  942 29.27Casey, Amanda
Wharton 1043 29.82Garza, Haley

Event 76  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 13.46 * Marshall Fleniken7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson 101 14.95Sterling, Wyatt
El Campo 102 16.08Martin, Colton
R&R Aquatics 102 16.08Mangel, Sean
Alvin 104 16.90O'Sullivan, Timmy
R&R Aquatics 105 17.40Burditt, Mason
Lake Jackson  96 17.48Efaw, Troy
El Campo  97 17.66Fuechec, Blaine
Lake Jackson 108 17.80Fattig, Shaun
Alvin 109 17.88Alderman, Gavin
Freeport  910 19.02Manley, Shane
R&R Aquatics 1011 19.08Garza, Christopher
El Campo 1012 19.10Nielsen, Ryan
Alvin 1013 19.31Alderman, Grayson
Bay City  914 19.77Richards, Andrew
West of Brazos 1015 19.80Cooper, Joshua
Freeport 1016 19.92Brown, Ryan
West of Brazos 1017 20.67Boineau, Matthew
Freeport  918 21.75Bradshaw, Dylan
Alvin  919 22.18Merchant, Cody
Lake Jackson 1020 22.23Wreford, Shaye
Eagle Lake 1021 22.60Ferguson, Dylan
Lake Jackson  921 22.60Yi, Joon
Freeport  923 23.59Gonzales, John
R&R Aquatics 1024 24.39Sharma, Arun
Lake Jackson  925 24.90Griffin, Theo
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Results
(Event 76  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Eagle Lake  926 25.77Gonzales, RJ
Lake Jackson 1027 26.41Geisler, Brydon
Lake Jackson 1028 28.42Duran, David

Event 77  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 27.76 * Skylar Smith7/3/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bay City 111 27.55*Skinner, Haley
Wharton 122 28.11Kacal, Kaleigh
R&R Aquatics 113 29.66O'Hearn, Becca
Wharton 114 30.04Harper, Hannah
Eagle Lake 125 30.17Young, Allyssa
Wharton 126 30.95Roades, Lizzie
Wharton 117 31.06Cline, Madison
Bay City 128 31.18Green, Paige
Lake Jackson 129 31.69Diephouse, Gabrielle
Alvin 1210 32.05Van Winkle, Kara
R&R Aquatics 1211 32.90Fedderke, Aubrey
R&R Aquatics 1212 32.95Marroquin, Erika
Lake Jackson 1213 32.96Spicer, Shelby
West of Brazos 1214 33.04Diaz, Christiin
R&R Aquatics 1215 33.36Dunstan, Brandy
Lake Jackson 1116 33.43Jasper, Natalie
R&R Aquatics 1217 33.61Acosta, Amanda
R&R Aquatics 1218 33.77Gaas, Julia
R&R Aquatics 1219 33.86Nick, Amanda
Bay City 1120 34.66Gorman, Bethany
Bay City 1121 35.94Hulbert, Brittanie
Lake Jackson 1122 36.06Gaona, Catherine
Freeport 1223 36.32Kingrea, Lauren
Eagle Lake 1124 36.80Perez, Keslie
Lake Jackson 1125 37.50Lander, Lauren
Wharton 1226 37.88Chumchal, Tori
Bay City 1127 38.72Allgeyer, Anneliese
Bay City 1228 38.74Caballero, Sylina
Lake Jackson 1129 38.86Han, Sunny
Lake Jackson 1130 39.31Neely, Morgan
Wharton 1131 39.67Hartley, Tiffany
El Campo 1132 39.86Stockton, Savannah
Lake Jackson 1233 39.99Grey, Miranda
Wharton 1134 41.46Schauer, Dicey
West of Brazos 1135 42.73Hunt, Deanna
Texas City 1236 43.50Argo, Ashley
El Campo 1137 45.32DuBroc, Cheyenne
West of Brazos 1138 47.20Diaz, Kori
West of Brazos 1139 54.67Lawrence, Christiana

Event 78  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 25.68 * Cody Armstrong7/2/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Wharton 121 27.48Knezek, Tyler
West of Brazos 122 29.52Griffin, Jermel
Wharton 123 32.50Harbaugh, David
Wharton 124 32.53Curlee, Colin
R&R Aquatics 125 34.19Guerrero, Chris

El Campo 126 35.63Pool, Kyle-Zachary
Lake Jackson 117 36.12Robbins, Andrew
El Campo 118 36.16Shimek, Marvin
El Campo 129 37.11Yackel, Derek
El Campo 1110 37.14Wall, Michael
Wharton 1211 37.37Flynn, Devyn
El Campo 1212 37.69Schiurring, Slade
Texas City 1213 38.44Lasonde, Cameron
Wharton 1214 38.73Kieler, Aaron
West of Brazos 1115 47.83Crutcher, Paul
El Campo 1116 49.47Shimek, Brandon
Alvin 1117 52.13Hood, Joshua

Event 79  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 25.71 * Natalie Melenric7/6/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bay City 141 26.33Griffith, Kara
El Campo 142 26.38Bard, Meredith
R&R Aquatics 143 27.74Przybilla, Mehagan
Wharton 144 27.84Harper, Sarah
Alvin 145 28.26Jones, Taylor
El Campo 136 28.45O'Briant, Hailey
Alvin 147 28.52Canet, Misty
Lake Jackson 138 29.24deValcourt, Audrey
R&R Aquatics 139 29.37Dunstan, Courtney
Alvin 1410 29.76Castro, Cassie
Alvin 1411 29.89Lansford, Lauren
Wharton 1312 30.18Sanchez, Jennifer
Wharton 1413 31.05Lesak, Megan
Lake Jackson 1314 31.68Witt, Brittany
R&R Aquatics 1315 31.93Buede, Adelle
R&R Aquatics 1316 32.99Snider, Heather
Eagle Lake 1417 33.01Gertson, Stefani
Lake Jackson 1318 33.02Mendoza, Monica
West of Brazos 1319 33.32Crutcher, Danielle
West of Brazos 1320 33.46Reynolds, Becca
Freeport 1421 33.74Kingrea, Lindsey
R&R Aquatics 1422 34.09Deforest, Jamie
R&R Aquatics 1423 34.58Wilkerson, Caitlin
Alvin 1324 35.28Clifton, Amanda
Freeport 1325 35.66Davis, Jennifer
Bay City 1326 37.86Jex, Meghan
R&R Aquatics 1427 38.63Hutcheson, Rori
Freeport 1328 38.87Hudspeth, Megan
El Campo 1429 38.94Rowland, Sarah
Eagle Lake 1330 42.55Tristan, Amber

Event 80  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 23.66 * Coleman Aldrich7/6/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson 131 23.60*Armstrong, Cody
R&R Aquatics 142 24.34Ward, Nathan
Wharton 143 25.35Castro, Johnny
R&R Aquatics 144 26.91Vasquez, Steven
Bay City 145 27.63Hulbert, Zachary
Wharton 136 28.01Curlee, Christopher
R&R Aquatics 147 28.09D'Antoni, Gabe
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Results
(Event 80  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 138 28.29Mangel, Andrew
R&R Aquatics 139 29.13Rodriguez, Stephen
Alvin 1410 32.37Leslie, Billy
Freeport 1311 33.53Shirtum, Daniel
Alvin 1312 38.86Renfroe, Michael
El Campo 1313 38.88Hicks, Cameron

Event 81  Women 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 25.83 * Harmony D'Antoni7/2/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Alvin 171 24.81*Leslie, Nikki
R&R Aquatics 152 25.93Gale, Marissa
R&R Aquatics 153 26.90Martin, Kelly
Wharton 164 27.48Flynn, Shea
R&R Aquatics 155 27.65Teague, Jordan
Lake Jackson 156 27.93Adam, Allison
El Campo 157 27.97McClure, Randi
Wharton 168 28.50Zahn, Blaire
El Campo 169 31.61Dornak, Rebecca
Wharton 1510 32.38Lowe, Shaina
Eagle Lake 1611 33.31Gobert, Carrie
West of Brazos 1512 35.65Ouankeo, Christine

Event 82  Men 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 21.75 * Matt Broussard7/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bay City 161 24.64Espinoza, Kyle
Bay City 162 24.74Ewton, Ryan
West of Brazos 173 25.05Sturgis, Caleb
Alvin 164 25.09Barnes, Joseph
Freeport 155 25.39Nugent, Robert
R&R Aquatics 156 28.22Becerra, Philip
R&R Aquatics 15--- DQWawrzynial, Caribbean
R&R Aquatics 15--- DQZipprian, Daniel

Event 87  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
CCAA: 1:31.63 * Becky Haschke7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson  81 1:48.36Kuettel, Molly

53.52 54.84
El Campo  82 1:48.98Willis, Malia

55.13 53.85
R&R Aquatics  83 1:54.98Loser, Morgan

53.96 1:01.02
Bay City  74 2:05.38Jex, Maddie

59.66 1:05.72
West of Brazos  85 2:24.65Sturgis, Tarin

1:01.62 1:23.03
West of Brazos  8--- DQOwens, Kendall

53.31 1:21.05
Lake Jackson  8--- DQNormand, Meredith

1:02.50 1:03.05
Lake Jackson  8--- DQVavra, Cassidy

50.34 57.77

Event 88  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
CCAA: 1:26.63 * Max Richardson7/1985

Age   TeamName Finals Time
El Campo  81 1:45.10Wilkins, Matthew

49.06 56.04
West of Brazos  82 2:02.22Eddy, Hunter

56.74 1:05.48
Lake Jackson  8--- DQStewart, Conner

1:08.23 1:37.13

Event 89  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM
CCAA: 1:20.19 * Kim Dean7/1981

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson 101 1:20.61Vavra, Sidney

37.67 42.94
R&R Aquatics 102 1:23.76Hartensteiner, Ashley

40.29 43.47
Bay City 103 1:32.18Frawley, Rachael

44.72 47.46
Freeport 104 1:33.35Manley, Brittany

42.13 51.22
R&R Aquatics  95 1:47.44Gaas, Emma

49.80 57.64
West of Brazos 106 1:49.68Thornton, Darian

50.67 59.01
R&R Aquatics 107 1:50.97Veazey, Ashley

55.45 55.52
R&R Aquatics  98 1:54.98Veazey, Meaghan

55.36 59.62
Lake Jackson  99 2:02.72Davidson, Shelby
Alvin 1010 2:05.51Stokes, Elizabeth

57.09 1:08.42
Lake Jackson 1011 2:08.78Lopez, Ashley

52.29 1:16.49
El Campo  9--- DQCouvillion, Korie

52.88 1:00.35
El Campo 10--- DQWilkins, Kari

37.58 44.80
West of Brazos 10--- DQSmith, Michala

53.99 1:06.05

Event 90  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
CCAA: 1:18.56 * Marshall Fleniken7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Alvin 101 1:24.36Sheffield, Logan

37.60 46.76
West of Brazos 102 1:25.20Wallace, Carter

38.41 46.79
Lake Jackson 103 1:28.30Seymour, Andy

41.19 47.11
Lake Jackson  94 1:30.32Seagraves, Nicholas

40.30 50.02
R&R Aquatics 105 1:38.79Mangel, Sean

45.72 53.07
R&R Aquatics  96 1:41.25Nick, Matthew

44.90 56.35
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Results
(Event 90  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Freeport  97 1:43.75Manley, Shane

52.32 51.43
El Campo  98 1:50.74DuBroc, Colt

53.37 57.37
Bay City  99 1:58.67Richards, Andrew

50.73 1:07.94
Bay City 10--- DQCaballero, Daniel

1:06.31 1:10.17
R&R Aquatics 10--- DQGarza, Christopher

57.46 1:13.35
R&R Aquatics 10--- DQMiller, Gabriel

54.35 1:09.47

Event 91  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
CCAA: 1:10.32 * N Melenric7/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 121 1:15.47Noser, Kaitlin

34.39 41.08
R&R Aquatics 122 1:18.04Stavinoha, Darci

36.85 41.19
Eagle Lake 123 1:20.69Young, Allyssa

35.78 44.91
Alvin 124 1:22.77Ecuer, Gabriella

39.95 42.82
West of Brazos 125 1:23.38Minks, Taylor

35.58 47.80
Bay City 116 1:23.88Attaway, Meagan

39.59 44.29
El Campo 117 1:24.19Stovall, Megan

36.98 47.21
Wharton 118 1:27.78Norrell, Kaitlyn

39.40 48.38
Alvin 129 1:28.02Strouz, Krista

42.19 45.83
Wharton 1110 1:28.05Cline, Madison

42.39 45.66
Lake Jackson 1111 1:29.09Goff, Haley

44.07 45.02
Wharton 1112 1:31.67Kieler, Amber

41.66 50.01
Lake Jackson 1213 1:32.26Efaw, Caroline

43.96 48.30
El Campo 1214 1:34.26Quintero, Kirby

43.00 51.26
West of Brazos 1215 1:34.75Davenport, Megan

43.74 51.01
Alvin 1116 1:45.27Alderman, Lauren

46.97 58.30
Wharton 1117 1:49.31Hartley, Tiffany

53.04 56.27
Wharton 12--- DQChumchal, Tori

48.45 54.78

Event 92  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
CCAA: 1:08.74 * Ryan Barcot7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Wharton 121 1:14.11Knezek, Tyler

33.24 40.87
Eagle Lake 112 1:29.51Young, Logan

39.49 50.02
El Campo 113 1:34.93Mahoney, Sean

45.14 49.79
El Campo 114 1:34.96Nielsen, Chris

45.07 49.89
West of Brazos 115 1:36.47Hunt, Daniel

42.49 53.98
El Campo 126 1:40.64Yackel, Derek

46.69 53.95
Lake Jackson 117 1:43.10Robbins, Andrew

48.93 54.17
Lake Jackson 128 1:43.44Fattig, Casey

50.65 52.79

Event 93  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM
CCAA: 1:08.36 * Sara Salinas7/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 131 1:09.13Zamora, Courtney

31.20 37.93
Wharton 142 1:12.80Billings, Amanda

31.76 41.04
Alvin 143 1:17.23Roosevelt, Emily

34.24 42.99
R&R Aquatics 144 1:17.92Vrana, Samantha

35.23 42.69
El Campo 135 1:18.89O'Briant, Hailey

35.60 43.29
Lake Jackson 136 1:19.57deValcourt, Audrey

35.97 43.60
R&R Aquatics 137 1:20.59Cutbirth, Hannah

38.19 42.40
Alvin 138 1:24.57Ortiz, Hannah

38.09 46.48
Wharton 149 1:29.12Kieler, Cameron

39.59 49.53

Event 94  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM
CCAA: 1:02.45 * C Hossier7/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson 131 1:02.21*Armstrong, Cody

28.01 34.20
West of Brazos 142 1:03.67Sturgis, Levi

28.71 34.96
R&R Aquatics 143 1:04.46Tomas, Luke

28.34 36.12
El Campo 144 1:09.02Stovall, Guy

30.76 38.26
Bay City 145 1:11.66Findley, Isaac

33.05 38.61
Lake Jackson 136 1:14.44Vonderheide, Josh

34.86 39.58
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(Event 94  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 147 1:16.04D'Antoni, Gabe

36.82 39.22
Wharton 148 1:18.50Cline, Taylor

38.24 40.26
Alvin 149 1:22.83Leslie, Billy

36.32 46.51
R&R Aquatics 1310 1:23.26Rodriguez, Stephen

37.50 45.76
Alvin 13--- DQRenfroe, Michael

49.01 51.96

Event 95  Women 15-17 100 Yard IM
CCAA: 1:06.80 * Jackie Thibodaux7/3/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 151 1:05.64*Gale, Marissa

30.31 35.33
R&R Aquatics 152 1:07.47Snider, Valerie

30.48 36.99
R&R Aquatics 153 1:10.60Martin, Kelly

31.22 39.38
Wharton 164 1:14.16Zahn, Blaire

33.90 40.26
El Campo 155 1:17.31McClure, Randi

36.39 40.92
R&R Aquatics 156 1:18.14Fedderke, Caitlin

35.11 43.03

Event 96  Men 15-17 100 Yard IM
CCAA: 57.17 * Roel Rivera7/2/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Freeport 171 56.72*Rivera, Roel

26.12 30.60
Freeport 152 1:06.28Nugent, Robert

30.49 35.79
R&R Aquatics 163 1:07.92Moreno, Richard

30.49 37.43
R&R Aquatics 154 1:13.01Gregston, Nolan

33.68 39.33
R&R Aquatics 155 1:15.14Marroquin, Christopher

36.35 38.79
Alvin 16--- DQBarnes, Joseph

30.75 37.95

Event 101  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 2:12.20 * Kristine Kelly7/6/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time
El Campo 141 2:11.56*Bard, Meredith

28.89 32.75 35.55 34.37
R&R Aquatics 142 2:18.17Przybilla, Mehagan

30.95 35.31 36.55 35.36
Eagle Lake 133 2:24.69Nava, Blythe

33.16 37.04 39.13 35.36
Alvin 144 2:26.69Lansford, Lauren

32.29 37.09 39.58 37.73
Lake Jackson 145 2:50.98Normand, Melissa

36.66 43.61 45.55 45.16

R&R Aquatics 146 2:54.29Deforest, Jamie
38.70 45.38 45.80 44.41

Event 102  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 1:54.02 * Adam Main7/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bay City 141 2:11.93Attaway, Tyler

28.36 33.10 35.04 35.43
R&R Aquatics 132 2:17.76Jacks, Jeremy

29.67 35.02 37.79 35.28
Wharton 143 2:31.80Cline, Taylor
Eagle Lake 134 2:36.57Roque, Alex

33.68 38.62 42.17 42.10
R&R Aquatics 135 2:52.11Wainikainen, Daniel

36.03 43.99 47.48 44.61

Event 103  Women 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 2:01.93 * Kristine Kelly7/4/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 151 2:15.24Gale, Marissa

30.42 34.49 35.06 35.27
R&R Aquatics 152 2:19.43Teague, Jordan

31.24 35.03 36.86 36.30
R&R Aquatics 173 2:21.53Boxleitner, Kristin

31.49 35.85 37.81 36.38
Eagle Lake 164 3:00.29Gobert, Carrie

36.46 43.75 50.16 49.92

Event 104  Men 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle
CCAA: 1:53.31 * Nicholas Ward7/3/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R Aquatics 151 2:01.27Tomas, Matt

25.55 30.05 32.28 33.39
R&R Aquatics 152 2:07.01Arnold, Jason

27.30 32.08 34.10 33.53
R&R Aquatics 153 2:42.02Zipprian, Daniel

33.02 39.08 43.55 46.37

Event 109  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
CCAA: 1:09.39 * CLUTE7/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:17.07Lake Jackson

1) Robbins, Annie 8 2) Kuettel, Molly 8
3) Vavra, Cassidy 8 4) Neely, Taylor 8

39.94 37.13
A2 1:18.43Eagle Lake

1) Kelley, Emma 8 2) Nava, Jill 7
3) Henderson, Arlesia 7 4) Cadriel, Diamond 8

45.67 32.76
A3 1:19.48R&R Aquatics

1) Dzierzanowsky, Kathryn 6 2) Mangel, Shelbi 8
3) Sripadam, Vibha 8 4) Dixon, Rachel 8

27.66 51.82
A4 1:35.12Wharton

1) Hinze, Libby 8 2) Rodriguez, Valeria 7
3) Bahnsen, Pryce 7 4) Billings, Rachel 8

49.60 45.52
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Results
(Event 109  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A5 1:36.96West of Brazos

1) Sturgis, Tarin 8 2) Stroud, Brandi 8
3) Owens, Kendall 8 4) Tiemann, Abbie 7

54.36 42.60
A6 1:50.91Bay City

1) Attaway, Sarah 6 2) Espinoza, Krystan 6
3) Richards, Brooke 6 4) Jex, Maddie 7

50.91 1:00.00
A--- DQEl Campo

1) Willis, Ivy 6 2) McComb, Cailyn 4
3) Priesmeyer, Kinsey 6 4) Willis, Malia 8

49.78 46.39

Event 110  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
CCAA: 1:09.38 * WHARTON7/1995

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:18.06El Campo

1) McComb, Micah 7 2) Stockton, Davis 6
3) Priesmeyer, Tayton 8 4) Wilkins, Matthew 8

41.04 37.02
A2 1:18.73R&R Aquatics

1) Dzierzanowski, Davis 8 2) Nagvekar, Rahul 8
3) Cook, Travis 8 4) Zamora, Zach 6

39.99 38.74
A3 1:20.68West of Brazos

1) Coulter, Christian 8 2) West, Zane 7
3) Eddy, Hunter 8 4) Eddy, Tanner 8

38.61 42.07
A4 1:53.58Lake Jackson

1) Stewart, Conner 8 2) Duran, Joseph 8
3) Kuettel, Jack 6 4) Heins, Ethan 8

58.65 54.93
A5 2:00.64Alvin

1) Huff, Victor 8 2) Garcia, Vincent 8
3) Nixon, Vaughn 6 4) Arias, Rudy 7

58.38 1:02.26

Event 111  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
CCAA: 58.16 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/4/2003

C Zamora, L PITTS, H CUTBIRTH, S Smith
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:02.59Lake Jackson
1) Kuettel, Megan 10 2) Zhou, Nijia 10
3) Fritz, Rebecca 10 4) Vavra, Sidney 10

33.45 29.14
A2 1:04.88R&R Aquatics

1) Janer, Jessica 10 2) Mcguane, Willow 10
3) Green, Maggie 10 4) Cook, Taylor 10

33.90 30.98
A3 1:09.75Bay City

1) Frawley, Rachael 10 2) Cantu, Michelle 10
3) Lamberti, Alyssa 9 4) Kristynik, Angela 10

35.77 33.98

A4 1:10.06El Campo
1) Shimek, Alannah 9 2) Anderson, Audrey 9
3) Rodriguez, Angel 10 4) Nielsen, Cayla 10

36.62 33.44
A5 1:15.86Alvin

1) Barskey, Lia 9 2) Nixon, Chandler 10
3) Flores, Kelsey 9 4) Stokes, Elizabeth 10

33.55 42.31
A6 1:20.71West of Brazos

1) Thornton, Darian 10 2) Hunt, Ashley 10
3) Sturgis, Melody 10 4) Davenport, Rebecca 9

41.38 39.33
A7 1:29.94Wharton

1) Koenig, Hailee 10 2) Hamlin, Madison 9
3) Casey, Amanda 9 4) Reynolds, Holli 10

46.11 43.83

Event 112  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
CCAA: 58.90 * WHARTON7/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:06.90Lake Jackson

1) Seymour, Andy 10 2) Fattig, Shaun 10
3) Seagraves, Nicholas 9 4) Sterling, Wyatt 10

33.31 33.59
A2 1:08.55Alvin

1) Sheffield, Logan 10 2) O'Sullivan, Timmy 10
3) Alderman, Gavin 10 4) Alderman, Grayson 10

33.12 35.43
A3 1:11.53El Campo

1) Fuechec, Blaine 9 2) DuBroc, Colt 9
3) Nielsen, Ryan 10 4) Martin, Colton 10

36.58 34.95
A4 1:11.59West of Brazos

1) Nagler, Clayton 10 2) Cooper, Joshua 10
3) O'Brien, Conner 10 4) Wallace, Carter 10

36.33 35.26
A5 1:25.45Freeport

1) Zou, Oliver 10 2) Bradshaw, Dylan 9
3) Gonzales, John 9 4) Brown, Ryan 10

40.82 44.63
A6 1:27.29R&R Aquatics

1) Miller, Gabriel 10 2) Sharma, Arun 10
3) Maher, Ryan 10 4) Garza, Christopher 10

46.14 41.15

Event 113  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
CCAA: 1:56.04 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/3/2004

C Zamora, M PRZYBILLA, L PITTS, S Smith
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.03Wharton
1) Harper, Hannah 11 2) Cline, Madison 11
3) Roades, Lizzie 12 4) Kacal, Kaleigh 12

29.92 31.20 31.21 29.70
A2 2:03.10R&R Aquatics

1) O'Hearn, Becca 11 2) Marroquin, Erika 12
3) Noser, Kaitlin 12 4) Stavinoha, Darci 12

29.73 32.45 31.00 29.92
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Results
(Event 113  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A3 2:05.31Bay City

1) Green, Paige 12 2) Gorman, Bethany 11
3) Attaway, Meagan 11 4) Skinner, Haley 11

30.77 33.85 32.55 28.14
A4 2:19.22Lake Jackson

1) Diephouse, Gabrielle 12 2) Efaw, Caroline 12
3) Jasper, Natalie 11 4) Spicer, Shelby 12

33.77 35.80 36.94 32.71
A5 2:19.99El Campo

1) Stovall, Megan 11 2) Galow, Kristi 12
3) Quintero, Kirby 12 4) Thrash, Derian 12

32.93 35.38 38.19 33.49
A6 2:21.12Alvin

1) Van Winkle, Kara 12 2) Ecuer, Gabriella 12
3) Strouz, Krista 12 4) Alderman, Lauren 11

32.98 31.24 15.83 1:01.07
A--- DQWest of Brazos

1) Boineau, Nicole 12 2) Diaz, Christiin 12
3) Davenport, Megan 12 4) Minks, Taylor 12

36.25 33.35 38.97 30.37

Event 114  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
CCAA: 1:59.79 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/2/2005

R CLARK, J JACKS, G D'ANTONI, G SPANO
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.09Wharton
1) Lowe, Tate 12 2) Curlee, Colin 12
3) Harbaugh, David 12 4) Knezek, Tyler 12

30.22 33.30 33.62 28.95
A2 2:31.38El Campo

1) Shimek, Marvin 11 2) Pool, Kyle-Zachary 12
3) Mahoney, Sean 11 4) Nielsen, Chris 11

40.38 44.30 28.39 38.31

Event 115  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
CCAA: 1:47.07 * Alvin Aquatics Club7/6/2002

K Kelly, M Lostracco, N Leslie, N Melenric
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.84R&R Aquatics
1) Zamora, Courtney 13 2) Vrana, Samantha 14
3) Cutbirth, Hannah 13 4) Przybilla, Mehagan 14

27.50 29.97 29.06 28.31
A2 1:56.63Wharton

1) Harper, Sarah 14 2) Sanchez, Jennifer 13
3) Lesak, Megan 14 4) Billings, Amanda 14

27.83 31.11 30.42 27.27
A3 1:58.57Alvin

1) Jones, Taylor 14 2) Canet, Misty 14
3) Castro, Cassie 14 4) Lansford, Lauren 14

28.96 29.10 30.52 29.99
A4 2:12.68West of Brazos

1) Crutcher, Danielle 13 2) Hanson, Christine 14
3) Reynolds, Becca 13 4) Lamson, Rachel 14

33.25 30.42 42.10 26.91

Event 116  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
CCAA: 1:44.29 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/2/2005

J ARNOLD, N WARD, L TOMAS, M TOMAS
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.73Bay City
1) Findley, Isaac 14 2) Hulbert, Zachary 14
3) Davis, Blake 14 4) Attaway, Tyler 14

27.95 27.69 27.46 25.63
A2 1:49.26R&R Aquatics

1) Tomas, Luke 14 2) Mangel, Andrew 13
3) Jacks, Jeremy 13 4) D'Antoni, Gabe 14

24.65 32.43 23.26 28.92
A3 1:52.06Wharton

1) Curlee, Christopher 13 2) Lee, Robert 13
3) Cline, Taylor 14 4) Castro, Johnny 14

27.38 28.46 31.06 25.16

Event 117  Women 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
CCAA: 1:46.86 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/4/2003

K MORGAN, J CUTBIRTH, C PHILLIPS, A NEAL
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.15R&R Aquatics
1) Hlavaty, Lyndey 15 2) Teague, Jordan 15
3) Martin, Kelly 15 4) Snider, Valerie 15

27.64 27.17 26.68 26.66
A2 1:55.72Wharton

1) Norrell, Jessica 17 2) Lowe, Shaina 15
3) Zahn, Blaire 16 4) Flynn, Shea 16

27.95 31.91 28.60 27.26

Event 118  Men 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
CCAA: 1:33.94 * R&R Aquatics7/2000

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:42.37R&R Aquatics

1) Gregston, Nolan 15 2) Moreno, Richard 16
3) Arnold, Jason 15 4) Tomas, Matt 15

27.72 25.22 25.50 23.93


